## P12000076818

(Requestor's Name)			
(Audrose)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Duain and Estitu Nama)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
·			





700239085627

09/07/12--01020--009 \*\*\*78.75

11

TI SEP -7 PM I2: 53

mallo/12

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: BELLA LASER HAI	
(PROPOSED CORPOR.	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: MARLENE M. AZIZ	
Nam	e (Printed or typed)
7785 W. IRLO BRON	SON MEMORIAL HWY
•	FL. 34747-1727 , State & Zip
(407) 39 Daytime	96 -8200 Telephone number
maziz1961	@gemail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I No.	AME Pration shall be: BELLA LASER HAIR	REMOVAL INC.	
	RINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
MA	RLENE M. AZIZ		
	17 BRAXTED DR	<del></del>	
QRI	LANDO FL. 32837		
ARTICLE III PU	TPPASE		
	h the corporation is organized is:		
HAIR REMO			Fo -
ARTICLE IV SI The number of shares	<u>HARES</u>		FILED MID: 53 2 SEP-7 MID: 53
APTICI P V IN	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	og	<b>超到 5</b>
	MARLENE M. AZIZ	Name and Title:	<u>ē</u> π ω
	12417 BRAXTED DR	4 7 7	
Addiess.	ORLANDO FL 32837		
3.7 10011			·
Name and Title:	JANNEL R AZIZ		
		Address:	
	ORLANDO , FL. 32837	<del></del>	···-
Name and Title:		_ Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
		<del></del>	
		<del></del>	<del></del>
ARTICLE VI RI	EGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florid	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	MARLENE M. AZIZ	<b></b>	
Address:	12417 BRAXTED DR		
	ORLANDO, FL 32837	_	
ARTICLE VII IN	CORPORATOR		
	s of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	MARLENE M. AZIZ		
Address:	12417 BRAXTED DR	_	
	ORLANDO FL 32837	<del></del> 	
	as registered agent to accept service of proces amiliar with and accept the appointment as reg		
11111X line.	MIL		SEPTEMBER, 05/2012
<del>-1117*// \</del>	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document-to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
aocument to the Depa	rimeni of State constitutes a third degree felon	y as provided for in s.817.15	3, F.S.
MIKIND	X		01/5/2012
1/2/11 1cm.	Required Signature/Incorporator		412/2012
, -	vedanca signarate, incorbogator		r = / Date